
Page 1 of 2 

 

 
CITY GOVERNMENT OF ZAMBOANGA  Purchase Request No.: 100-22-02-0223/February 18, 2022 

Bids and Awards Committee  

Villalobos St., Zamboanga City 

 Office of the: CDRRMO 

  Amount: P117,120.00 

SF-GOOD-60 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
(53.9 “Small Value Procurement”) 

Ambul Solutions Medical Supplies 

5MJ Marketing 

Alfo Marketing 

 
                                                                                           Date: March 31, 2022 

                                                                                             Quotation No.: 0097R 

                                                                                                                              Place of Delivery: City General Services Office 

 Please quote your lowest price on the items listed below, subject to the General Conditions on the Philippine Bidding 

Documents on Goods, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative on or before 

April 8, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

                                                                                                                  

         ERWIN E. BERNARDO                
                                       BAC-Chairperson  
Note: ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN / LEGIBLY WRITTEN. 

1. DELIVERY PERIOD FIFTEEN (15) DAYS 
2. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON-

EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY. 
3. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS. 
4. G-EPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION, IF AVAILABLE. 
5. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED. 

6. INDICATE BRAND NAME OF ITEMS BEING OFFERED. 
7. DROP YOUR QUOTATION IN A SEALED ENVELOPE AND PROPERLY LABELED- 

8. Bidders are requested to submit PHILGEPS REGISTRATION NUMBER/ PHILGEPS PLATINUM CERTIFICATE, OMNIBUS SWORN 
STATEMENT AND BUSINESS/MAYOR’S PERMIT 

9. Downloaded Form must be duly signed by BAC Chairman prior to submission for the opening of bidding documents. 
10. For Tires and Batteries, ONE (1) YEAR WARRANTY 
11. Bidders are required to indicate unit price per item, type written or legibly hand-written. 

ITEM 

NO. 
ITEM & DESCRIPTION 

BRAND 

NAME 

 

QTY 

 

Unit  UNIT PRICE TOTAL  

 Training Materials      

1.  LEVEL III PPE (Complete Set) Coveralls, Gloves, 

Safety Boots, shoe cover, head cover, goggles); 

Estimated Cost: P31,250.00 

 

25 Set 

  

2.  Bond Paper (For Manual 205 copies w/ 25 pages); 

Estimated Cost: P3,250.00 
 

13 Reams 
  

3.  2-inches Masking Tape; 

Estimated Cost: P280.00 
 

2 Pcs 
  

4.  2 inches Clear Tape 

Estimated Cost: P120.00 
 

2 Pcs 
  

5.  Long Folder; 

Estimated Cost: P200.00 
 

20 Pcs 
  

6.  Rechargeable Battery with Charger; 

Estimated Cost: P1,600.00 
 

2 Set 
  

7.  4 Gang Universal w/ Ground Heavy Duty Extension 

Wire (15 meters); 

Estimated Cost: P1,000.00 

 

1 Pc 

  

8.  Epson Ink (3110/644); 

Estimated Cost: P3,200.00 
 

2 Sets 
  

9.  Sound System Rental (1 Set/Day) 

Estimated Cost: P12,500.00 
 

5 Days 
  

10.  Training kits (Expanding Envelope, ID holder w/Sling, 

Ballpen, Notebook) @ 205 participants 

Estimated Cost: P41,000.00 

 

205 Pax 

  

11.  Tarpaulin (size 6x8)  

Estimated Cost: P4,000.00 
 

2 Pcs 
  

12.  Certificate of Participation (205 participants & 7 

Secretariats) 

Estimated Cost: P12,720.00 

 

212 Pax 

  

13.  Tokens & Certificates for Resource Persons (3 

Resources Speakers) 

Estimated Cost: P6,000.00 

 

3 Pax 

  

 Note: 

“ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING & TECHNICAL 

RESCUE COURSE (ROPE RESCUE SEARCH 

 

  

  



Page 2 of 2 

 

AND RESCUE, VEHICLE EXTRICATION)” to be  

held on 1st Quarter of 2021 at ZCDRRMO Complex 

(Service Bay), this city 

Purpose: For official use in the Zamboanga City Disaster Risk Reduction & Management Office, this city 
Brand and Model    

Warranty :   

Price Validity :   

 

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above. 

  

 

 

 

 

____________________________ 

Printed Name / Signature 

 

____________________________ 

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. 

e-mail address 

 

_______________ 

Date 

 


